Startjahr
1885
1915
1929
1934
1965
1994

Endjahr Ort

1885Moutier
1915Moutier
1929Moutier
1934Moutier
1965Moutier
1994Moutier

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

AN N N N S /S
~— ' ' ' N

Wert

Thema
556Futter: Anbauflache insgesamt
580Futter: Anbauflache insgesamt

420.16Futter: Anbauflache insgesamt

410Futter: Anbauflache insgesamt
413Futter: Anbauflache insgesamt

396.75Futter: Anbauflache insgesamt

AN N N N S S

h
h
h
h
h
h

a
a
a
a
a
a

)
)
)
)
)
)


http://www.tcpdf.org

