Startjahr	Endjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1885	1885Moutier (Einwohnergemeinde)	556Futter: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1915	5 1915Moutier (Einwohnergemeinde)	580Futter: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1929	9 1929Moutier (Einwohnergemeinde)	420.16Futter: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1934	1934Moutier (Einwohnergemeinde)	410Futter: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1965	1965Moutier (Einwohnergemeinde)	413Futter: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)
1994	1994Moutier (Einwohnergemeinde)	396.75Futter: Anbaufläche insgesamt (ha)